
F6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 17,1990

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

THURS. MAR. 8 -11AM,
10th Annual World Relief
Heifer Sale, Melvin Kolb
Sale Bam, Lancaster, Wil-
mer Kraybill, Mgr.

FRI. MAR. 9, Farm Machin-
ery Dispersal, Carlisle, PA,
Dale Jardine, owner,
Kling's Auctions, Inc., Sale
Mgrs.
FRI. MAR. 9, State Graded
Feeder Pig Sale, Exit 12
East off 1-81,Carlisle Lives-
tock Market,
717-249-4511.
FRI. MAR. 9 - 9AM, Hols-
tein Heifers, Farm Mach,
andsome furniture, located
in Mifflin Co., turn S. off Rt.
22 at the W. side of McVey-
town, PA, onto River Rd., 2
mi. to farm, Eli S. Renno,
owner, Mark Glick, Auct
FRI. MAR. 9 - 9AM, Farm
Equipment & Supplies. Dif-
fenbach’s New Holland
Auction Center, Ltd., 100
West Jackson St., New
Holland, Pa. 17557. Diffen-
bach's Aucts.
FRI. MAR. 9 - 9AM, Inven-
tory Reduction for Excel
Homes, Inc., Large Selec-
tion of Building Materials.

Doors, Anderson Windows
and Hundreds of Cabinets,Mifffintown Industrial Park,just off Rt. 35 and 322, Ken
Massinger and Neil Court-
ney, Aucls.
FRI. MAR. 6 - 9:3OAM,

PUBLIC AUCTION
\\ FARM MACHINERY
v TUBS., MARCH 6, 1990

AT 10 AM.
LOCATED 4600 E. HARRISBURG PIKE (RTE. 230)
MIDWAY BETWEEN ELIZABETHTOWN & MID-
DLETOWN, PA, DAUPHIN CO.

Deutz 130-06 with dual wheels, 2400 hrs.
Oliver 1755 - 3,000 hrs.

Case-Davis Scatback Loader
AC Gleaner L 2 Combine w/4 row com

head, 15’ flex grain gead
#lO6B Haybuster no-till grain drill, Crustbus-
ter no-till grain drill, GSI - 16,000 bu. grain
bin w/bottom dryer & 2 15HPfans & heaters,
6,000 bu. grainbin, PTO 50’x8” grain auger, 2
20’x6” grain augers w/motors, 2 grain trucks
w/hyd. dump.

Watch for full listing later.
SALE BY
ROBERT &

MILDRED KEIPER
Ph. 367-7639

Aucts. AU6I7L
Raymond Miller • 653-8762
Jim Hershey - 665-7284

PUBLIC AUCTION
5 TRACTORS; GMC TRUCK '

EQUIPMENT; POTATO HARVESTER
MODERN FARM EQUIPMENTmSyJ MONDAY, FEBRUARY 26. 1990

AT 10:30 A.M.
Located along Rt. 248 between Bath 8c Nazareth, Northampton Co., Pa.
FollowRt. 22 betweenAllentown 8t Easton exitNorth ontoRt. 191,pro-
ceed 4 miles to Nazareth, turn left onRt. 248 to Auction.

TRACTORS •& TRUCK
JD 4030 w/3 pt dual outlets, quad range, roll guard w/cab 2480 hrs, good
rubber; Int 886 w/3 pt, dual outlets, roll guard w/cab 1330 hrs, goodrub-
ber; Farmall 400 w/fh, T.A., live PTO & PS; Farmall 300 w/T.A. & live
PTO, new rubber, Farmall Super H; 1969 GMC 7500 V 6 truck w/air
brakes, 14’6” twin cyl dump body, 5 spd w/2 spdrear, good 9:00x20 tires,
30,000 GVW & 23,000 miles.

POTATO EQUIPMENT
Bean 266 - 2R Crop Master potato harvester; Iron Age 2R Hi-Speedpota-
to planter; Myers 300 gal sprayer w/air blast attach; Oliver 2R level bed
digger, Oliver 2R 24” digger; 2 whl btm chain unload potato trailer;
Grove 2 whl 7’xl4’ hyd dump trailer; Advanced 16’, 18* & 22’ rubber
belt elevators; Boggs graderw/picking table, carry-up elevator & brusher;
1000 lb. platform scalew/Detecto attach; Dilts-Wetzel potato sizer-cutter;
Cummins splitter; Trexler cutter, burlap & paper bags; V* baskets; bu.
crates; hand hyd pallet jack; Bean rubber Had rotobeater; Gandy elec
applicator, Ford 3 pt 4R tool bar-cultivator, 3 pt stiff shank cultivator.

HAYING EQUIPMENT
NH 268 baler w/thrower; NH 469 haybine; JD 640 hay rake w/dolly whl;
Cunningham hay fluffer; 3 Grove 4 whl hyd dump trailers w/bale sides;
20’ tubular bale elevator; 20’ bale & grain elevator.

TILLAGE EQUIPMENT
Int 11 tooth 3ptchisel plow; Oliver 540 3pt4 btm semi mt 16”trip plow;
Int 70 3 btm 16” trip plow; Oliver 2 btm 16” trip plow; 6’ offset disc; JD
F950 - 10’ transport roller harrow; JD BWF 12’ transport finishing disc
w/buster bar.

PLANTING & HARVESTING EQUIP., ETC.
Int 5100 Soybean Special 18 dbl disc grain drill w/seeding attach; JD
7000 4R com planter w/monitor; JD 4400 combine w/213 grain & 444
com heads (late 70’s, 1314 hrs); NI 323 1R com husker; Feteri B”x4o’
PTO transport auger; Mayrath 6”x2l’ transport auger w/motor; Cardinal
Jr. 16’ single chain elevator; drag elevator w/motor; 2 grain aerators; 1
hole metal com sheller; 15,000 Winpower PTO transport alter.; Century
300 gal. in-linetank weed sprayer w/34’ hvy dutyboom; ViconePTO 3 pt
spinner spreader; JD 45 front end loader; Myers 7’ snow blade; concrete
mixer w/motor; 2whl pony sulky w/single harness; asstd 6” & 12”-17’ I
beams; 3 skid fuel tanks (1 w/elec. pump); Hardi 4 gal back-pack sprayer;
JD & Int hyd cylinders; sm port air comp; old carpenter’s boxes.

BUTCHERING EQUIPMENT
1 kettle butcher stove w/c.i. kettles; rd scalding trough; sausage stuffer &

grinder; beam scale. Plus many other items.
Terms-Cash or Check Refreshments Available
AUCT. NOTE: Lg. amount of well kept equip.- starting at 10:30w/sm
items, larger equip after 12 Noon.

ORDERED BY
CHESTER & ETHEL FLOREY

Conducted by
Ralph W. Zettlemoyer Auction Co., Inc.
215-395-8084
PA License #AU-001809-L

PO Box 215 • Fogelsvllle, PA 18051 • 215-396-8084 • License #AUOOIBO9-L

ZETTLEMOYER AUCTION

ing, Auct.Real Estate and Farm
Equip., Huntingdon, TN, R.
H. Hickman Realty Co., Inc.

SAT. MAR. 10, Household,
Antiques, Guns, Wheel
Horse, RD 2, Shippens-
burg, PA, Donald L and
Isabelle G. Halter, owners,
Rife and Lay, Aucts.

FRI. MAR. 9-10AM, Farm
Machinery, located from
Quarryville, PA take Rt.
472 S. 8 mi., turn W. on
Noble Rd., 3 mi. to Spring
Hill Rd., first farm right,
Isaac E. and Elizabeth
Hostetter, Kreider, Kline
and Good, Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 10, Fraley's
Annual Spring Farm
Machinery Consignment
Sale atour farm, 3 mi. E. of
Muncy, PA along Kepner
HillRd„ Fraley Auction Co..Aucts.FRI. MAR. 9 -4.30PM, 15

Acre Farm and Personal
Property, from Honey
Brook take Rt. 10 S.
approx. 1 mi. to Mt. Pleas-
antRoad, turn right to Rock
Rd. turn left to property on
nght, David B. and Lena D.
Flaud, owners, Elton Horn-
jarusucauction

SAT. MAR. 10, Farm
Machinery, Antiques and
Misc. Items, 73 Zion Rd.,
Carlisle. PA, Ralph Finken-
bindor, owner, Wing’s Auc-
tions, Inc., Sale Mgrs.

VALUABLE FARM EQUIP.;
UNI-SYSTEM; SKID LOADER;

HIGH MOISTURE CORN;
HAYLAGE; HAY; STRAW;

TRUCK
SAT., MARCH 3, 1990

At 10:30 AM
In Topton, turn off W. Weiss St. onto

HenningsvllleRd. for .3 mile, bearR on
Woodslde Ave. toward Henningsvllle,
continue 3.4 miles to Farm, Berks Co.,
Pa.

TRACTORS
Ford 9600 w/cab; White 285 Field Boss w/

cab.
COMBINE

1975 White 8600 diesel, hydro w/air, heat,
28.1-26” rubber only 1686 hrs., has 15’ flex-
head & #706 six r n c head.

TILLAGE
' White #5OB - 3 pt semi mtd 5-16” pi;

Mohawk 3 pt. 9’ chisel pi; Bush Hog #246 -

12’ plowing disc; White 18’ transport wing
disc; Brillion 13’ single roll cultipacker plus
two 5’ exts.

PLANTING & SPRAYING
White 5100 six r n planter w/liq fert., used 3

yrs.; MF #33 - 17 dbl. disc grain drill; Century
300 gal. sprayer w/inline tank; John Blue liq.
fert. pump; MF 3 pt. 4 r n cultivator.

HAYING
NH 489 haybine; AC 7’ trl type pitman less

mower; MF 3 pt. whlrake: Grimm 9’ PTO ted-
der; NH 311 baler w/elec. bale thrower; Silo
Made 28’ single chn elev; 3 bale side wagons
on 6 ton Geld chassis.

FORAGE
N 1705 Uni tractor w/#763 three r n c head

& #766 pickup head; (2) #9lO & #940 Gehl
three beater forage boxes w/roofs on 12 ton
tandem axle chassis; NH Super 26 blower; JD
6000 blower.

LOADER
NH L-325 skid str, 2360 hrs.

MISCELLANEOUS
NH 680 tandem axle manure spreader w/

hyd. gate; NH 518 manure spreader w/hyd
gate; McCurdy 230 bu. gravity box on 6 ton
chassis; 1200 gal. liq. fert. tank; Homelite 4”
water or manure pump w/engine; 2” gertpump
w/engine; 8’ hyd. bulldozer blade for Ig whl
tractors; (2) 6” augers; 3 pt. one tooth subsoil-
er; Surge 15,000 watt PTO alternator; home-
made 3 pt. saw buck; hyd. cyls; setof 18.4-38”
snap on duals; Ig. Waterbury pot belly stove;
ci kettles; scalding trough; sausage stuffer;
knife sharpener; plus misc. sm. items.

PEED
3000 bu h moisture shelled com; approx.

200 ton haylage in upright silo; approx. 100
ton c silage in upright silo; approx. 80 ton
bagged c silage; approx. ISO ton bagged c sil-
age & sudan grass; approx. 1000 bales mixed
hay; approx 1000 bales straw.

TRUCK
1966 Ford F 600 w/12’ steel bed dump.
NOTE; Equipment looks decent. Owner

retiring from farming, everything goes.
SALE ORDER: Small items first, 11:30

feed, followed by equipment
TERMS - Cash or Acceptable Check.

Refreshments Available
For
MICHAEL &

SUSAN FERRY
Conducted by Ralph W. Zettlemoyer
Auction Co., Inc.
215-395-8084
PA. License #AU-001809-L

• FogcIMM PA laosi •3IS3PMWjUe«ng«*WMW»jt

PUBLIC AUCTION gist
afuctmursm

For Mr. John S. Alexander, USNC Rat.
1986 FLTWD. CADILLAC

28,000 Original Miles
PARKER BROS. DBL BARREL

12 Gauge Shot Gun
Mahog.- Walnut- Cherry

FINE FURNITURE
LANC. CO. BIOGRAPHICAL ANNALS

Lane. Bank Lg. Notes Dated 1867
STERLING-SILVER

ANTIQUES- COLLECTABLES
Babe Ruth & Cleveland Naps Baseball Pins, Post

Cards and Much More.
FRIDAY EVE., FEB. 23 at 6:00 P.M.

at Southern Manhelm Twp. Fire Hall one mile
south of Rt. 30 along Frultville Pike, Lancaster,
Lane. Co. PA. Very clean lot of goods In excall,
condition. Call for more complete ad. Mr. Alexan-
der Is moving to a retirement apartment.
TERM: Cash or approved check. Total payment
sale day.

Auction By:
Mr. John Alexander, USNC Ret,

Auction Conducted By:
Relst Auctioneers AU-1637-L
Al & Art Reist
717-560-9902, 569-7987

PUBLIC SALE
SATURDAY, MARCH 10,10:00 A.M.

We are farming less acres and up dating our
machinery so we will sell the following items at: 427
Cockeysmill Rd., Reisterstown, Balt. Co., Md. 1
mile W. offReisterstown Rd. next to the Old Frank-
lin High School, approx. A mi. S. of Rt. 140 & Rt.
30 intersection.

FARM MACHINERY - TRUCKS
CATTLE

MACH.— I.H. 856 D w/dual outlet (v.g.s.); Farmall
460 D w/fast hitch & p.s.; I.H. 460 D w/fast hitch &

p.s.; Farmall M w/12V. 3 pt. & M4W clutch; Farmall
Super M; Farmall M w/2-row picker; Farmall H w/
cult.; Farmall Super A w/snow plow & chains;
A.C.-C; plows: Ford 518-semi.; Ford 418-semi;
I.H. f.h. 311-14'; I.H. f.h. 2-14'; J.D. 350 3pt. 4-btm.
w/hyd. reset; J.D. 2-16" trailer; 2-Graham chisel
plows-7 shanks, pull-type; disc harrows: J.D. 24’
fold-up; J.D. RWl5’; J.D.KBA10’; plus others: 3pt.
8’ spring tooth harrow; pull-type harrow; J.D. 12
chopper w/2-row hd.; J.D. 34 chopper w/1-row hd.
& direct-cut hd.; White 4-row no-till planter w/liq. &

dry boxes; Hay Equip.: N.H. 853 round baler-fully
equip, w/bale command (like new); N.H. 320 baler
w/thrower; N.H. 280 hay linerw/thrower; 4-20’ pipe
wagons (good shape); lots of wooden bed hay
wagons - some on J.D. gears; 10-10 ton gears w/
float tires & adj. tongues; N.H. 1479 self-pro. hay-
bine; N.H. 461 haybine; sev. hay 4 grain elevs.;
Zetor 3pt. tedder (NEW); Kuhn 3pt. tedder 4 rake;
N.H. 55 rake: Kil-Bro. 350 4Favorite gravity boxes;
Dynaho equip, trailer; I.H. f.h. sickle mower; J.D. 5
mower; I.H. 7’6" pull-type rot. mower; Woods C-80
3pt. rot.; N.H. chuck wagon; roll-away com drag:
20’ alum, elev.; 2-N.1.217 spreaders; N.H. 4 Star-
line tank spreaders: tandem grain-o-valor; J.D. F.B.
13 disc drill; manure bucket for J.D. loader; sq.
round bale feeder; hd. gate;4' 20' auger w/motor. 3
Pt. Danuser Post Hole Digger With 12"Auger; JDL
Manure Spreader; JD 55 Combine w/Grain and 2R
Com Head; MF 410 Combine w/Flex Grain Head
and 4RW Com Head.
TRUCKS- 1970 F. 700 Ford w/14" dump body:
19721.H. Dump; 2-19721.H. trucks for parts; front
axle trans. & transfer case for Chevy 4-wheel drive
pickup; 20’ flat met. body.

MISC: Set of steel fence tools; wire rewinder; fence
gates; approx. 300 locust posts; Lincoln elec, wel-
der w/engine: Winco gen. 110 & 220 V. (new); air
compressorw/Wis. eng.; floor mod. drill press;port,
engine crane; 2-550 gal. fuel tanks-1 w/pump;
1,000 & 2,000 gal. fuel tanks; Fox snowmobile; 20
round bales of hay; wooden roof trusses- 22-33',
15-27', 16-221

; homemade hog roaster on wheels:
and many other misc. items.

CATTLE— Nurse cows & calves; some feeder
pigs.
* Some mach. comes from neighbor, JohnWarner,

who is retiring.

Food Stand Reserved.
Terms: Cash or Approved Check.

LLOYD REYNOLDS & SONS,
OWNERS
301-833-1840

Nevln E. Tasto, Auctioneer
301-374-4067


